4 PLUMBING

S.TRA

SMIL

5mh



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD PERMIT NO. SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 4403 This certifies that permission is granted to Ohn totado 2301 torchase Property Owner Address Sid Warner To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at ASAL ARREMASE ST NB MA Service only maintered To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL **FLOW** COMMERCIAL TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name Caregory Tapp Tel. 578.324. 2347 Mailing Address 2301 Rockess St. W. W. MA. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Name WC Smith + Son Address Type of Pipe Required: PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$......, plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. thorica Check# 318196 Bank# Kank Sewer YES Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary marriel H. Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer enquee 1 INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS: # 2301 APPROVED DIS AINER 5 4 PLUMBING

SIGNATURE



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 9 9 14 6508 /3.

nis certifies that permission is		
John Totado	2301 Porcha	56 St, NB, MA 588 326 2347
	Address	Tel.
(P& SH Wainer)	270.	- 110 AIA
connect a sewer and/or stor	m drain located at OSOI.	PORCHASE ST, NB, MA
ssessor's Plot/Lot.	, to the sewer and/or stor	and the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL Street Street Street Street Street FLOW G.P.D. G.P.D.
he laid in accordance with	the conditions in this application	and the City of New Bedford ordinances.
YPE OF USE: RESIDEN		INDUSTRIAL FLOW G.P.D.
TE OF COL.	Commence	Sidic
applicant other than actual p	roperty owner, attach Letter of A	uthorization from Property Dwner
Name Gregory	Tapp	Tel 578 324 2347
Mailing Address	2301 Herchere St.	c. N.B. MA
The Bonded Contract	or/Drain Layer authorized to perf	
Name WC Smith		Tel.
Type of Pine Require	d. Dr. sol	
Type of Tipe Require	The state of the s	
ERMIT EXPIRES ONE Y	EAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
		rain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	inections for sewage and storm di	all where approaches brown water cannot be about the
	pected and approved by a D.P.I. is	nspector before backfilling.
		ed jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Ag		
 Permits can be issued 	to Industrial and/or Commercial	Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure	of required plans and supplement	al information.
 In addition, a City-iss 	ued Industrial User Discharge Pe	ermit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of M	assachusetts D.E.P. shall be requi	ired by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
Industrial User Discharge	Permit No	Date
C V C C	To a Demical	Dete
A Filing and Inspection F	a. e. C. Co. Luc en Entrance E	Date Gee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
		, ,
Bank# Bank of Am	Orica Check# 318196	Date 9/3/14 Receipt# 23327
Other requirements:	ease Call shew	I Dy'm ahead for inspection
		/
	Sewer	red private line YES NO
Connection made to	Part of jointly-shar	red private line TES NO
3	torn Drain	
Applicant agrees to abid	e by the above terms, as well as	s all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
other special rules as the	Commissioner of Public Infra	structure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
	1000	Dimonila.
manuel	H-200G	
City Engine	Civil Engineer	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Supervising	wil enqueer	
/	INSPEC	TOR'S REPORT
DATE:		
COMMENTS:		
		1

ADDROVED	DICABBROVED	× 1
APPROVED	DISAPPROVED	
		340
		1/
SIGNA	TURE	

SKETCH PLAN



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan Mitchell, Mayor

Department of Public Infrastructure

Ronald H. Labelle Commissioner

Water
Wastewater
Highways
Engineering
Cemeteries
Park Maintenance

To Whom It May Concern: (Mailing Address) Owner of property located at , hereby agree to allow <u>(</u> to act on my behalf including affixing my (Mailing Address) signature in securing permit for: Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to the permit (s) being applied for:

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 12/	/10/2014			No. \	WW-14-29
			Pipe Size:	0.0	0
Sewer Co	onnection Fee:	\$450.00	Trench Length:	1)	0.00
Service Location:	2301 P	PURCHASE ST	Owner Name: FI	RIENDS REALT	TY INC
Type of Occupancy:	Commer	cial	Type of Work:	Sewer - New Se	wer Service
Work Description:		2403			
	P.97 L.9				
	2301 PUR	CHASE ST			
	permit for owner/Sid	sewer service only, Maintenace Wainer	+ responsibilty of li	ne is up to pro	pperty
	Expires 9/	9/15			
No. of Units :	0	Required Design Daily Flow :	0.00 Pro	ovided Daily Flow: _	0.00
The undersigned hereby agrees		ou to grant permission to ENTER I	NTO THE MAIN SE\	NER and, if suc	ch permis <mark>si</mark> on is grante
		onditions and regulations imposed force, or as amended from time to t		of Public Work	s by statute or by
2. That	the connecti	on of said sewer with the main sew	er shall be inspected		e of the department of
3. That	the work sha	y a designated agent of the Town ball at all times be under the direction	and control of the C	commissioner of	
permittee		and that any expense incurred by t	ne I own shall be cha	irgea to the perr	mittee, and said
agree	s to reimbur	se the Town for said expense.			
Installing Company N	lame: Smith	, W.C. & Sons, Inc.		License Type:	Hoisting Engineer
Address: 148 We	estview Stre	et City/Town/State: Nev	v Bedford	MA	

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

GRANTED	WITH TH	E USUAL	CONDITIONS	

COMMISSIONER